WYOMING

Application No.

BDC2022-0025

BDR2022-0243

BDR2022-0244

BDR2022-0245

BDR2022-0246

BDR2022-0247

BDR2022-0248

BDR2022-0249

BDR2022-0250

BDR2022-0251

BDR2022-0252

BDR2022-0253

BDR2022-0254

BDR2022-0255

BDR2022-0256

BDR2022-0257

BDR2022-0258

BDR2022-0259

BDR2022-0261

BDR2022-0262

BDR2022-0263

BDR2022-0264

BDR2022-0265

BDR2022-0266

BDR2022-0267

BDR2022-0268

Application Type

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

Project Description

Existing fieldhouse proposed
building addition

Install a 960 sq ft Stack Home
ADU

SH-Moody 640 SQ ft ADU
Residential Home Construction
New Residential Development
New Residence and ARU

Remodel Existing Building

Single Family Residence, New
Construction

New ARU

AUUILIVIT TUILDYIL Tlavilavic 1uudyiL

non-habitable 1910sqft habitable

varmandAl ENQ nAan hakhitaklA

Building Permit

Remodel 492sqft attic to habitable

Construction of new single family
residence and attached garage
SFD 3830sf habitable 648sf
garage

remodel and addition to sf home

new horse barn w/ 2 car garage

INTVW O IV O4I4 Iavilavic JJ0 INUII

Habitable & 678 Decks and
nAaralhAan

Building Permit

Addition to an existing house

Accessory Residential Unit (ARU)

Building Residential Permit (BDR)

SMALL REMODEL

New Residence

Remodel of 160sf (Reduction of
115sf)

Detached Garage Construction

Application Date

12/15/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/09/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022

12/30/2022

Applications Received

Estimated Cost Of

Construction
2287607

500000

340000

980000

22938129

900000

1220000

450000

450000

325000

1500000

350000

175000

3600000

1600000

400000

3200000

3000000

2800000

1000000

3500000

3375000

300000

2000000

895000

150000

Property Address

2500 SOUTH PARK LOOP ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001
1925 N FISH CREEK ROAD Teton County(WY 83001
1490 N WEST STREET Teton CountyWY 83001
UNKNOWN UNKNOWNIAL 83001

6830 SUBLETTE WOODS ROAD Teton County WY 83001
6525 W HIGHWAY 22 Teton County(WY 83001

4250 S HUFSMITH HILL ROAD Teton County'WY 83001
UNKNOWN UNKNOWNIAL 83001

UNKNOWN UNKNOWNTAL 83001

3850 W PONY DRIVE Teton County!WY 83001

6650 N MOOSE-WILSON ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001
1075 MELODY CREEK LANE Teton CountyWY 83001
3540 N MOOSE-WILSON ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001
85 PERIMETER DRIVE Teton County WY 83001

3830 S LAKE CREEK DRIVE Teton CountyWY 83001
7600 S PINEGLEN DRIVE Teton County WY 83001

2535 W STONE CROP ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001
15630 S WAGON ROAD Teton County WY 83001

105 E SANDREED ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001

3720 W MCCOLLISTER DRIVE Teton County WY 83001
3720 W MCCOLLISTER DRIVE Teton County WY 83001
15205 MARTIN CREEK ROAD Teton County WY 83001
6645 N LOWER CASCADE DRIVE Teton County!WY 83001
1480 N FISH CREEK ROAD Teton CountyWY 83001
8995 E DITCH CREEK ROAD Teton County WY 83001

920 PONDEROSA DRIVE Teton County®WY 83001

Page 1

Report run on: 01/17/2023 8:34:34 PM

Owner

JACKSON HOLE CLASSICAL ACADEMY
FOUNDATION

FISH CREEK FLYFISHER, LLC
MOODY, JAMES M. FAMILY TRUST
ASPEN EQUITY PARTNERS, LLC
6830 SUBLETTE, LLC

HALPIN, KELLY C.

LAPORTA, CYNTHIA E. LIVING TRUST
HUCK & CHUCK, LLC

HUCK & CHUCK, LLC

KILMAIN, ROBERT & GRAVES, HOLLY

DAVIS, LAURA SIMS REVOCABLE
TRUST

MELODY CAPITAL LLC

CHANG TRUST

LOEVNER, JONATHAN

HOMER'S CABIN, LLC

Name withheld at owner's request
NUNN, JACK D. & CAROLE A.
JAROSZ, EDWARD J. & SUSAN NOELLE
THE KUNEY WISH JOINT REV TRUST
3720 HOLDINGS LLC

3720 HOLDINGS LLC

WHITE DOG INVESTMENTS

TALUS LAKE, LLC

TETON HUMMINGBIRD, LLC

DITCH CREEK LLC

NAVISTAR REAL ESTATE, LLC



	Applications Received

