



Applications Received

Page 1

Report run on: 01/17/2023 8:34:34 PM

<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Application Type</u>	<u>Project Description</u>	<u>Application Date</u>	<u>Estimated Cost Of Construction</u>	<u>Property Address</u>	<u>Owner</u>
BDC2022-0025	COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Existing fieldhouse proposed building addition	12/15/2022	2287607	2500 SOUTH PARK LOOP ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	JACKSON HOLE CLASSICAL ACADEMY FOUNDATION
BDR2022-0243	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Install a 960 sq ft Stack Home ADU	12/01/2022	500000	1925 N FISH CREEK ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	FISH CREEK FLYFISHER, LLC
BDR2022-0244	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	SH-Moody 640 SQ ft ADU	12/01/2022	340000	1490 N WEST STREET Teton County, WY 83001	MOODY, JAMES M. FAMILY TRUST
BDR2022-0245	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Residential Home Construction	12/01/2022	980000	UNKNOWN UNKNOWN TETON COUNTY, WY 83001	ASPEN EQUITY PARTNERS, LLC
BDR2022-0246	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New Residential Development	12/01/2022	22938129	6830 SUBLIN WOODS ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	6830 SUBLIN WOODS, LLC
BDR2022-0247	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New Residence and ARU	12/02/2022	900000	6525 W HIGHWAY 22 Teton County, WY 83001	HALPIN, KELLY C.
BDR2022-0248	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Remodel Existing Building	12/02/2022	1220000	4250 S HUFSMITH HILL ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	LAPORTA, CYNTHIA E. LIVING TRUST
BDR2022-0249	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Single Family Residence, New Construction	12/02/2022	450000	UNKNOWN UNKNOWN TETON COUNTY, WY 83001	HUCK & CHUCK, LLC
BDR2022-0250	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New ARU	12/02/2022	450000	UNKNOWN UNKNOWN TETON COUNTY, WY 83001	HUCK & CHUCK, LLC
BDR2022-0251	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	non-habitable 1910sqft habitable non-habitable 506 non-habitable	12/08/2022	325000	3850 W PONY DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	KILMAIN, ROBERT & GRAVES, HOLLY
BDR2022-0252	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Building Permit	12/08/2022	1500000	6650 N MOOSE-WILSON ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	DAVIS, LAURA SIMS REVOCABLE TRUST
BDR2022-0253	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Remodel 492sqft attic to habitable	12/08/2022	350000	1075 MELODY CREEK LANE Teton County, WY 83001	MELODY CAPITAL LLC
BDR2022-0254	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Construction of new single family residence and attached garage	12/08/2022	175000	3540 N MOOSE-WILSON ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	CHANG TRUST
BDR2022-0255	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	SFD 3830sf habitable 648sf garage	12/09/2022	3600000	85 PERIMETER DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	LOEVNER, JONATHAN
BDR2022-0256	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	remodel and addition to sf home	12/12/2022	1600000	3830 S LAKE CREEK DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	HOMER'S CABIN, LLC
BDR2022-0257	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	new horse barn w/ 2 car garage	12/12/2022	400000	7600 S PINEGLEN DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	Name withheld at owner's request
BDR2022-0258	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	new 3434 sqft habitable 990 non-habitable 678 Decks and porches	12/15/2022	3200000	2535 W STONE CROP ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	NUNN, JACK D. & CAROLE A.
BDR2022-0259	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Building Permit	12/16/2022	3000000	15630 S WAGON ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	JAROSZ, EDWARD J. & SUSAN NOELLE
BDR2022-0261	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Addition to an existing house	12/22/2022	2800000	105 E SANDREED ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	THE KUNEY WISH JOINT REV TRUST
BDR2022-0262	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Accessory Residential Unit (ARU)	12/22/2022	1000000	3720 W MCCOLLISTER DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	3720 HOLDINGS LLC
BDR2022-0263	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Building Residential Permit (BDR)	12/22/2022	3500000	3720 W MCCOLLISTER DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	3720 HOLDINGS LLC
BDR2022-0264	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION		12/22/2022	3375000	15205 MARTIN CREEK ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	WHITE DOG INVESTMENTS
BDR2022-0265	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	SMALL REMODEL	12/22/2022	300000	6645 N LOWER CASCADE DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	TALUS LAKE, LLC
BDR2022-0266	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	New Residence	12/28/2022	2000000	1480 N FISH CREEK ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	TETON HUMMINGBIRD, LLC
BDR2022-0267	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Remodel of 160sf (Reduction of 115sf)	12/29/2022	895000	8995 E DITCH CREEK ROAD Teton County, WY 83001	DITCH CREEK LLC
BDR2022-0268	RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	Detached Garage Construction	12/30/2022	150000	920 PONDEROSA DRIVE Teton County, WY 83001	NAVISTAR REAL ESTATE, LLC